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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Wayne Schick 1.721 Scott Young 50-1X
Mike Nagengast 1.742 Mike Nagengast 50-0X
Wayne Schick 2.039 Bill Bonser 49-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Mike Nagengast 2.901 Jon Blackman 95-2X
Leroy Johnson 2.956 Bill Bonser 94-3X
Mike Nagengast 2.956 Jim McCrystal 94-2X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Mike Nagengast 2.0970 Mike Nagengast 145-0X
Wayne Schick 2.7910 Scott Young 142-2X
Jon Blackman 2.8473 Jim McCrystal 141-1X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 293-5X

Mike Nagengast 3.0723 Bill Bonser 279-4X
Leroy Johnson 3.3247 Wayne Schick 276-2X
Frank Carlsen 4.2980 Jim McCrystal 273-3X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Mike Nagengast 2.5847 Bill Bonser 416-7X
Leroy Johnson 3.5662 Jim McCrystal 414-4X
Wayne Schick 3.6312 Wayne Schick 413-4X

v2-12f

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Match

Day 1 Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900
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Light Gun Group
Day 1 Relay- LG LG LG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Mike Nagengast 1-1 2.125 1.742 2.424 2.0970
2 Wayne Schick 1-5 2.039 1.721 4.613 2.7910
3 Jon Blackman 1-7 2.366 2.881 3.295 2.8473
4 Phil Peteron 2-1 2.786 2.871 3.038 2.8983
5 Frank Carlsen 1-6 3.749 2.070 3.679 3.1660
6 Lou Murdica 1-10 3.501 2.711 3.610 3.2740
7 Bill Bonser 1-4 2.246 5.310 2.404 3.3200
8 Bill Hubina 2-4 2.304 3.974 3.724 3.3340
9 Jim McCrystal 1-9 3.873 3.666 2.673 3.4040

10 Scott Young 2-5 5.094 2.435 3.265 3.5980
11 Leroy Johnson 1-2 3.763 3.670 3.990 3.8077
12 Bob Wilkari 2-6 5.453 3.377 4.809 4.5463
13 Mike Sosinko 2-3 3.427 4.500 6.177 4.7013
14 Barry Bluhm 2-2 5.405 4.032 5.416 4.9510
15 Alvin Foust 1-8 7.683 6.392 4.060 6.0450

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Record:  1.4420



Page 1 of 1

Light Gun Score
Day 1 Relay-
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Mike Nagengast 1-1 50 0 48 0 47 0 145 0
2 Scott Young 2-5 44 0 50 1 48 1 142 2
3 Jim McCrystal 1-9 45 0 47 1 49 0 141 1
4 Bill Bonser 1-4 46 1 42 0 49 2 137 3
5 Wayne Schick 1-5 43 0 48 2 46 0 137 2
6 Phil Peteron 2-1 49 1 45 0 43 0 137 1
7 Bill Hubina 2-4 35 0 48 0 49 0 132 0
8 Jon Blackman 1-7 33 0 49 1 49 1 131 2
9 Bob Wilkari 2-6 43 1 46 1 42 0 131 2

10 Frank Carlsen 1-6 45 0 42 0 43 0 130 0
11 Mike Sosinko 2-3 46 1 41 0 42 0 129 1
12 Leroy Johnson 1-2 39 0 41 0 45 0 125 0
13 Alvin Foust 1-8 39 0 39 0 45 0 123 0
14 Barry Bluhm 2-2 38 0 41 0 40 0 119 0
15 Lou Murdica 1-10 43 0 36 1 23 0 102 1

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target
Record:  150-7X

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900



Page 1 of 1

Heavy Gun Group
Day 1 Relay- HG HG HG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Mike Nagengast 1-1 2.956 2.901 3.360 3.0723
2 Leroy Johnson 1-2 3.734 2.956 3.284 3.3247
3 Frank Carlsen 1-6 3.982 3.784 5.128 4.2980
4 Wayne Schick 1-5 3.739 5.222 4.453 4.4713
5 Phil Peteron 2-1 4.713 4.582 4.318 4.5377
6 Jim McCrystal 1-9 4.389 4.503 5.428 4.7733
7 Bill Hubina 2-4 3.419 5.501 5.558 4.8260
8 Jon Blackman 1-7 5.068 3.911 6.739 5.2393
9 Barry Bluhm 2-2 4.182 4.499 7.680 5.4537

10 Bill Bonser 1-4 3.670 7.385 5.352 5.4690
11 Lou Murdica 1-10 8.136 4.346 6.378 6.2867
12 Alvin Foust 1-8 8.767 5.835 7.655 7.4190
13 Mike Sosinko 2-3 5.646 34.277 6.374 15.4323
14 Scott Young 2-5 7.254 32.795 6.584 15.5443
15 Bob Wilkari 2-6 28.248 11.600 8.499 16.1157

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Day 1 Relay-
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1-4 94 3 93 0 92 1 279 4
2 Wayne Schick 1-5 93 2 90 0 93 0 276 2
3 Jim McCrystal 1-9 88 0 91 1 94 2 273 3
4 Frank Carlsen 1-6 88 1 89 0 89 1 266 2
5 Mike Nagengast 1-1 92 1 89 0 83 0 264 1
6 Jon Blackman 1-7 84 0 95 2 83 1 262 3
7 Phil Peteron 2-1 79 0 77 0 86 0 242 0
8 Lou Murdica 1-10 81 0 90 2 60 0 231 2
9 Alvin Foust 1-8 75 1 90 1 60 0 225 2

10 Bill Hubina 2-4 89 0 83 0 49 0 221 0
11 Leroy Johnson 1-2 66 0 92 2 60 0 218 2
12 Mike Sosinko 2-3 69 0 11 0 84 0 164 0
13 Scott Young 2-5 78 0 16 0 68 0 162 0
14 Barry Bluhm 2-2 32 0 27 0 84 0 143 0
15 Bob Wilkari 2-6 15 0 82 0 43 0 140 0

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Record:  293-5X
HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
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2 Gun Group
Day 1 Relay- LG Group HG Group
Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Mike Nagengast 1-1 2.0970 3.0723 2.5847
2 Leroy Johnson 1-2 3.8077 3.3247 3.5662
3 Wayne Schick 1-5 2.7910 4.4713 3.6312
4 Phil Peteron 2-1 2.8983 4.5377 3.7180
5 Frank Carlsen 1-6 3.1660 4.2980 3.7320
6 Jon Blackman 1-7 2.8473 5.2393 4.0433
7 Bill Hubina 2-4 3.3340 4.8260 4.0800
8 Jim McCrystal 1-9 3.4040 4.7733 4.0887
9 Bill Bonser 1-4 3.3200 5.4690 4.3945

10 Lou Murdica 1-10 3.2740 6.2867 4.7803
11 Barry Bluhm 2-2 4.9510 5.4537 5.2023
12 Alvin Foust 1-8 6.0450 7.4190 6.7320
13 Scott Young 2-5 3.5980 15.5443 9.5712
14 Mike Sosinko 2-3 4.7013 15.4323 10.0668
15 Bob Wilkari 2-6 4.5463 16.1157 10.3310

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Day 1 Relay- LG Score HG Score
Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1-4 137 3 279 4 416 7
2 Jim McCrystal 1-9 141 1 273 3 414 4
3 Wayne Schick 1-5 137 2 276 2 413 4
4 Mike Nagengast 1-1 145 0 264 1 409 1
5 Frank Carlsen 1-6 130 0 266 2 396 2
6 Jon Blackman 1-7 131 2 262 3 393 5
7 Phil Peteron 2-1 137 1 242 0 379 1
8 Bill Hubina 2-4 132 0 221 0 353 0
9 Alvin Foust 1-8 123 0 225 2 348 2

10 Leroy Johnson 1-2 125 0 218 2 343 2
11 Lou Murdica 1-10 102 1 231 2 333 3
12 Scott Young 2-5 142 2 162 0 304 2
13 Mike Sosinko 2-3 129 1 164 0 293 1
14 Bob Wilkari 2-6 131 2 140 0 271 2
15 Barry Bluhm 2-2 119 0 143 0 262 0

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Record:  439-9X
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Mike Nagengast 1-1 1 1 1 5 8
2 Wayne Schick 1-5 2 5 4 2 13
3 Jim McCrystal 1-9 9 3 6 3 21
4 Phil Peteron 2-1 4 6 5 7 22
5 Frank Carlsen 1-6 5 10 3 4 22
6 Bill Bonser 1-4 7 4 10 1 22
7 Jon Blackman 1-7 3 8 8 6 25
8 Bill Hubina 2-4 8 7 7 10 32
9 Leroy Johnson 1-2 11 12 2 11 36

10 Scott Young 2-5 10 2 14 13 39
11 Lou Murdica 1-10 6 15 11 8 40
12 Alvin Foust 1-8 15 13 12 9 49
13 Mike Sosinko 2-3 13 11 13 12 49
14 Barry Bluhm 2-2 14 14 9 14 51
15 Bob Wilkari 2-6 12 9 15 15 51

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters:  07/17/2022 - 01/00/1900

Day 1 Rank
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